Period: Jun 2023 through Jun 2023

County
Hopkins

Hopkins

Hopkins

Hopkins

Hopkins

Hopkins

Hopkins

Hopkins

Hopkins

Hopkins

Hopkins

Hopkins

Hopkins
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Court
62nd District Court

62nd District Court

62nd District Court

62nd District Court

62nd District Court

62nd District Court

62nd District Court

62nd District Court

62nd District Court

62nd District Court

62nd District Court

62nd District Court

62nd District Court

Report
Year
2023

2023

2023

2023

2023

2023

2023

2023

2023

2023

2023

2023

2023

Activity Type
Appointment

Appointment

Appointment

Appointment

Appointment

Appointment

Appointment

Appointment

Appointment

Appointment

Appointment

Appointment

Appointment

No Activity
FALSE

FALSE

FALSE

FALSE

FALSE

FALSE

FALSE

FALSE

FALSE

FALSE

FALSE

FALSE

FALSE

Judge
Biard , J

Biard , J

Biard , J

Biard , J

Biard , J

Biard , J

Biard , J

Biard , J

Biard , J

Biard , J

Biard , J

Biard , J

Biard , J

Court Activity Detail Report - All

Case Number

Cv45227

CVv45346

CV45352

CV45352

CV45352

CV45352

CV45356

CV45356

CV45356

CV45365

CV45365

CV45365

CV45365

Case Style

DEPARTMENT
OF FAMILY
VS SARAH
MOBERG
ANNETTE
ELAINE
MERRELL VS
DYLAN
ANDERSON
&amp;

GARY PETERS
AND DEBRA
BROWN, VS
CONNIE LYNN
NICHOLAS
AND

GARY PETERS
AND DEBRA
BROWN, VS
CONNIE LYNN
NICHOLAS
AND

GARY PETERS
AND DEBRA
BROWN, VS
CONNIE LYNN
NICHOLAS
AND

GARY PETERS
AND DEBRA
BROWN, VS
CONNIE LYNN
NICHOLAS
AND

DEPARTMENT
OF FAMILY
VS JESSICA
VALENZUELA
DEPARTMENT
OF FAMILY
VS JESSICA
VALENZUELA
DEPARTMENT
OF FAMILY
VS JESSICA
VALENZUELA
DEPARTMENT
OF FAMILY
AND VS
BRANDON
WHITMORE
DEPARTMENT
OF FAMILY
AND VS
BRANDON
WHITMORE
DEPARTMENT
OF FAMILY
AND VS
BRANDON
WHITMORE
DEPARTMENT
OF FAMILY
AND VS
BRANDON
WHITMORE

Attorney
TRUE

TRUE

TRUE

TRUE

TRUE

TRUE

TRUE

TRUE

TRUE

TRUE

TRUE

TRUE

TRUE

Last

Bar First Name Name Position

24027932 C.DON CLAYTON Attorney ad
litem

24089352 MATTHEW HOLZ Guardian ad
litem

24076836 LANDON W. RAMSAY Attorney ad
litem

24076836 LANDON W. RAMSAY Attorney ad
litem

24076836 LANDON W. RAMSAY Attorney ad
litem

24076836 LANDON W. RAMSAY Attorney ad
litem

24007450 CLAY JOHNSON Attorney ad
litem

24070527 DANIEL ROPER Attorney ad
litem

24027932 C.DON CLAYTON Attorney ad
litem

24081067 JONATHAN NEWSOM Attorney ad
A litem

24093255 LEIGH A THOMPSON  Attorney ad
litem

24078504 RACHEL FLATT Attorney ad
litem

07966900 JOHN GINN Attorney ad
litem
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Appointee Type Approval Date

Attorney

Attorney

Attorney

Attorney

Attorney

Attorney

Attorney

Attorney

Attorney

Attorney

Attorney

Attorney

Attorney

06/16/2023

06/16/2023

06/08/2023

06/08/2023

06/08/2023

06/08/2023

06/05/2023

06/05/2023

06/05/2023

06/20/2023

06/20/2023

06/20/2023

06/27/2023

Fee Source

No activity

No activity

No activity

No activity

No activity

No activity

No activity

No activity

No activity

No activity

No activity

No activity

No activity

Fee Amount Hours Billed

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

Billed Expenses
0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00



Hopkins

Hopkins

Hopkins

Hopkins

Hopkins

Hopkins

Hopkins

Hopkins

Hopkins

Hopkins

Hopkins
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62nd District Court

62nd District Court

62nd District Court

62nd District Court

62nd District Court

62nd District Court

62nd District Court

62nd District Court

62nd District Court

62nd District Court

62nd District Court

2023

2023

2023

2023

2023

2023

2023

2023

2023

2023

2023

Appointment

Appointment

Appointment

Appointment

Appointment

Appointment

Appointment

Appointment

Appointment

Appointment

Fees

FALSE

FALSE

FALSE

FALSE

FALSE

FALSE

FALSE

FALSE

FALSE

FALSE

TRUE

Biard , J

Biard , J

Biard , J

Biard , J

Biard , J

Biard , J

Biard , J

Biard , J

Biard , J

Biard , J

CVv45368

CV45368

CVv45368

CVv45372

CV45372

CVv45372

CVv45373

CVv45373

CVv45373

CV45373

DEPARTMENT
OF FAMILY
AND VS
CHRISTINA
HUNT
DEPARTMENT
OF FAMILY
AND VS
CHRISTINA
HUNT
DEPARTMENT
OF FAMILY
AND VS
CHRISTINA
HUNT
DEPARTMENT
OF FAMILY
AND VS
ANDREA
MCMILLAN
DEPARTMENT
OF FAMILY
AND VS
ANDREA
MCMILLAN
DEPARTMENT
OF FAMILY
AND VS
ANDREA
MCMILLAN
DEPARTMENT
OF FAMILY
AND VS
LATASHA D
YELVERTON
DEPARTMENT
OF FAMILY
AND VS
LATASHA D
YELVERTON
DEPARTMENT
OF FAMILY
AND VS
LATASHA D
YELVERTON
DEPARTMENT
OF FAMILY
AND VS
LATASHA D
YELVERTON

TRUE

TRUE

TRUE

TRUE

TRUE

TRUE

TRUE

TRUE

TRUE

TRUE

07966900

24089352

24070527

07966900

24081067

24007450

24078504

24070527

24078504

24093255
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JOHN

MATTHEW

DANIEL

JOHN

JONATHAN

A

CLAY

RACHEL

DANIEL

RACHEL

LEIGH A

GINN

HOLZ

ROPER

GINN

NEWSOM

JOHNSON

FLATT

ROPER

FLATT

THOMPSON

Attorney ad
litem

Attorney ad
litem

Attorney ad
litem

Attorney ad
litem

Attorney ad
litem

Attorney ad
litem

Attorney ad
litem

Attorney ad
litem

Attorney ad
litem

Attorney ad
litem

Attorney

Attorney

Attorney

Attorney

Attorney

Attorney

Attorney

Attorney

Attorney

Attorney

06/22/2023

06/22/2023

06/22/2023

06/27/2023

06/27/2023

06/27/2023

06/29/2023

06/29/2023

06/29/2023

06/29/2023

No activity

No activity

No activity

No activity

No activity

No activity

No activity

No activity

No activity

No activity

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00



