## Court Activity Detail Report - All

## Period: Jun 2023 through Jun 2023

County	Court	Report Month	Report Year	Activity Type	No Activity	Judge	Case Number	Case Style	Attorney	Appointee Bar	Appointee First Name	Appointee Las Name	t Appointee Position	Appointee Type	Approval Date	Fee Source	Fee Amount	Hours Billed	Billed Expenses
Hopkins	62nd District Court	6	2023	Appointment	FALSE	Biard , J	CV45227	DEPARTMENT OF FAMILY VS SARAH MOBERG		24027932	C. DON	CLAYTON	Attorney ad litem	Attorney		No activity	0.00		0.00
Hopkins	62nd District Court	6	2023	Appointment	FALSE	Biard , J	CV45346	ANNETTE ELAINE MERRELL VS DYLAN ANDERSON & amp:	TRUE	24089352	MATTHEW	HOLZ	Guardian ad litem	Attorney	06/16/2023	No activity	0.00		0.00
Hopkins	62nd District Court	6	2023	Appointment	FALSE	Biard , J	CV45352	GARY PETERS AND DEBRA BROWN, VS CONNIE LYNN NICHOLAS AND	TRUE	24076836	LANDON W.	RAMSAY	Attorney ad litem	Attorney	06/08/2023	No activity	0.00		0.00
Hopkins	62nd District Court	6	2023	Appointment	FALSE	Biard , J	CV45352	GARY PETERS AND DEBRA BROWN, VS CONNIE LYNN NICHOLAS AND	TRUE	24076836	LANDON W.	RAMSAY	Attorney ad litem	Attorney	06/08/2023	No activity	0.00		0.00
Hopkins	62nd District Court	6	2023	Appointment	FALSE	Biard , J	CV45352	GARY PETERS AND DEBRA BROWN, VS CONNIE LYNN NICHOLAS AND	TRUE	24076836	LANDON W.	RAMSAY	Attorney ad litem	Attorney	06/08/2023	No activity	0.00		0.00
Hopkins	62nd District Court	6	2023	Appointment	FALSE	Biard , J	CV45352	GARY PETERS AND DEBRA BROWN, VS CONNIE LYNN NICHOLAS AND	TRUE	24076836	LANDON W.	RAMSAY	Attorney ad litem	Attorney	06/08/2023	No activity	0.00		0.00
Hopkins	62nd District Court	6	2023	Appointment	FALSE	Biard , J	CV45356	DEPARTMENT OF FAMILY VS JESSICA VALENZUELA	TRUE	24007450	CLAY	JOHNSON	Attorney ad litem	Attorney	06/05/2023	No activity	0.00		0.00
Hopkins	62nd District Court	6	2023	Appointment	FALSE	Biard , J	CV45356	DEPARTMENT OF FAMILY VS JESSICA VALENZUELA	TRUE	24070527	DANIEL	ROPER	Attorney ad litem	Attorney	06/05/2023	No activity	0.00		0.00
Hopkins	62nd District Court	6	2023	Appointment	FALSE	Biard , J	CV45356	DEPARTMENT OF FAMILY VS JESSICA VALENZUELA	TRUE	24027932	C. DON	CLAYTON	Attorney ad litem	Attorney	06/05/2023	No activity	0.00		0.00
Hopkins	62nd District Court	6	2023	Appointment	FALSE	Biard , J	CV45365	DEPARTMENT OF FAMILY AND VS BRANDON WHITMORE	TRUE	24081067	JONATHAN A	NEWSOM	Attorney ad litem	Attorney	06/20/2023	No activity	0.00		0.00
Hopkins	62nd District Court	6	2023	Appointment	FALSE	Biard , J	CV45365	DEPARTMENT OF FAMILY AND VS BRANDON WHITMORE	TRUE	24093255	LEIGH A	THOMPSON	Attorney ad litem	Attorney	06/20/2023	No activity	0.00		0.00
Hopkins	62nd District Court	6	2023	Appointment	FALSE	Biard , J	CV45365	DEPARTMENT OF FAMILY AND VS BRANDON WHITMORE	TRUE	24078504	RACHEL	FLATT	Attorney ad litem	Attorney	06/20/2023	No activity	0.00	,	0.00
Hopkins	62nd District Court	6	2023	Appointment	FALSE	Biard , J	CV45365	DEPARTMENT OF FAMILY AND VS BRANDON WHITMORE	TRUE	07966900	JOHN	GINN	Attorney ad litem	Attorney	06/27/2023	No activity	0.00		0.00

Hopkins	62nd District Court	6	2023	Appointment	FALSE	Biard , J	CV45368	DEPARTMENT OF FAMILY AND VS CHRISTINA HUNT	TRUE	07966900	JOHN	GINN	Attorney ad litem	Attorney	06/22/2023	No activity	0.00	0	0.00
Hopkins	62nd District Court	6	2023	Appointment	FALSE	Biard , J	CV45368	DEPARTMENT OF FAMILY AND VS CHRISTINA HUNT	TRUE	24089352	MATTHEW	HOLZ	Attorney ad litem	Attorney	06/22/2023	No activity	0.00	0	0.00
Hopkins	62nd District Court	6	2023	Appointment	FALSE	Biard , J	CV45368	DEPARTMENT OF FAMILY AND VS CHRISTINA HUNT	TRUE	24070527	DANIEL	ROPER	Attorney ad litem	Attorney	06/22/2023	No activity	0.00	0	0.00
Hopkins	62nd District Court	6	2023	Appointment	FALSE	Biard , J	CV45372	DEPARTMENT OF FAMILY AND VS ANDREA MCMILLAN	TRUE	07966900	JOHN	GINN	Attorney ad litem	Attorney	06/27/2023	No activity	0.00	0	0.00
Hopkins	62nd District Court	6	2023	Appointment	FALSE	Biard , J	CV45372	DEPARTMENT OF FAMILY AND VS ANDREA MCMILLAN	TRUE	24081067	JONATHAN A	NEWSOM	Attorney ad litem	Attorney	06/27/2023	No activity	0.00	0	0.00
Hopkins	62nd District Court	6	2023	Appointment	FALSE	Biard , J	CV45372	DEPARTMENT OF FAMILY AND VS ANDREA MCMILLAN	TRUE	24007450	CLAY	JOHNSON	Attorney ad litem	Attorney	06/27/2023	No activity	0.00	0	0.00
Hopkins	62nd District Court	6	2023	Appointment	FALSE	Biard , J	CV45373	DEPARTMENT OF FAMILY AND VS LATASHA D YELVERTON	TRUE	24078504	RACHEL	FLATT	Attorney ad litem	Attorney	06/29/2023	No activity	0.00	0	0.00
Hopkins	62nd District Court	6	2023	Appointment	FALSE	Biard , J	CV45373	DEPARTMENT OF FAMILY AND VS LATASHA D YELVERTON	TRUE	24070527	DANIEL	ROPER	Attorney ad litem	Attorney	06/29/2023	No activity	0.00	0	0.00
Hopkins	62nd District Court	6	2023	Appointment	FALSE	Biard , J	CV45373	DEPARTMENT OF FAMILY AND VS LATASHA D YELVERTON	TRUE	24078504	RACHEL	FLATT	Attorney ad litem	Attorney	06/29/2023	No activity	0.00	0	0.00
Hopkins	62nd District Court	6	2023	Appointment	FALSE	Biard , J	CV45373	DEPARTMENT OF FAMILY AND VS LATASHA D YELVERTON	TRUE	24093255	LEIGH A	THOMPSON	Attorney ad litem	Attorney	06/29/2023	No activity	0.00	0	0.00
Hopkins	62nd District Court	6	2023	Fees	TRUE												0.00	0	0.00